238
Accessories
239
Weidmüller offers a comprehensive range
of accessories for its range of heavy duty
connectors.
As well as manual crimping tools, we offer
crimping machines for processing turned

SF 10 sequential print 0332400000 10
SG 10 identical print 0332500000 10
Ordering guide for the required number of individual digits
for compiling multi-digit numbers:
Individual digits for marking from…to…
1…50 10…100 1…150 1…200
15 x 1 21 x 1 86 x 1 140 x 1
15 x 2 20 x 2 35 x 2 41 x 2
15 x 3 20 x 3 35 x 3 41 x 3
15 x 4 20 x 4 35 x 4 41 x 4
6 x 5 20 x 5 26 x 5 40 x 5
5 x 6 20 x 6 25 x 6 40 x 6
5 x 7 20 x 7 25 x 7 40 x 7
5 x 8 20 x 8 25 x 8 40 x 8
5 x 9 20 x 9 25 x 9 40 x 9
5 x 0 11 x 0 25 x 0 31 x 0
Type Cat. No. Qty.
BZ 2/12 12-pole 1339460000 10
DSTV BZP 2 1471700000 20
Group marker (unprinted) for snapping onto
DSTVK….
DSTVK R…
Printed group marker on request.
for Type Cat. No. Qty.
DSTV-HD-BL 40… DSTV-HD BZS-BL 40… 1550360000 5
DSTV-HD-SL 40… DSTV-HD BZS-SL 40… 1550560000 5
Type Cat. No. Group size Qty.
ABD-1 shee steel 9457300000 1 50
ABD-2-GR 1664330000 2 10
ABD-3-GR 1664350000 3 10
ABD-5-GR 1664370000 5 10
ABD-6-GR 1664390000 6 10
ABD-8-OR 1664960000 8 10
ABD-8-GR 1664970000 8 10
Type Cat. No. Group size Qty.
ADP-8/3-OR 1664980000 3 10
ADP-8/3-GR 1664990000 3 10
ADP-8/4-OR 1665000000 4 10
ADP-8/4-GR 1665010000 4 10
ADP-8/6-OR 1665020000 6 10
ADP-8/6-GR 1665030000 6 10
GR = Grey
OR = Orange
Adapter plate, plastic Cover plates
Type Cat. No. Group size Qty.